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Hallandale Magnet High School
‘ L 720 NW 9" Ave, Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 ‘

> & www.hallandalehigh.browardschools.com |
‘G scn Twitter @Hallandale_High and @Hallandale_HS
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2018-2019 PTSO/SAC/SAF Meeting Dates
Time: 6:00 PM
Location: 312

Monday, August 27
Monday, September 24
Monday, October 29
Monday, November 26
Monday, December 17
Monday, January 28
Monday, February 25
Monday, March 18

Monday, April 29

Monday, May 20

CHARGE to “B”e Great!



